
"0 ULA UNITED STATES 
'oL NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001 

,2,192 

Sanford Cohen & Associates, Inc.  
Attn: Sanford Cohen, President 
1355 Beverly Road, Suite 250 
McLean, VA 22101 

Dear Mr. Cohen: 

SUBJECT: Contract No. NRC-04-90-070, Task Order No. 3, Modification No. 1 

On September 8, 2000, SC&A submitted a revised final invoice No. 6 along with the 

following documentation to close Task Order No. 3: Property Certification, General 
Assignment, and Contractors Release. Therefore, NRC issues this unilateral 
modification to decrease the Task Order ceiling and obligated amount by $69.23 from 
$61,867.00 to $61,797.77.  

The cost ceiling associated with performance of Task Order No. 3 is hereby decreased 
$69.23 from $61,867.00 to $61,797.77. Total estimated reimbursable costs in the 
amount of $57,152.00 are hereby decreased by $69.23 to $57,082.77. The fixed fee in 
the amount of $4,715.00 remains the same.  

A summary of obligations for this Task Order, from award date through the date of this 
action, is give below: 

Total FY90 Obligation Amount: $61,867.00 
Total Amount Deobligated in FY96: $- 69.23 

Cumulative Total Obligations: $61,797.77 

All obligations have been met by both parties and the subject Task Order is hereby 
closed.  

Should you have any questions please contact Sharlene McCubbin, Contract Specialist 
on (301) 415-6565.  

a H. Mace, Cont c in icer 
Contract Manageme Cen r No. 2 
Division of Contracts 
Office of Administration 

ROOMm B2
TEMPLAR - IuMUuI
---- = m•! |(IIm


